

BID TABULATION

45-29JUN06 LAKE OF THE WOODS PAVEMENT & DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS-PHASE II

BASE BID-PART I				Steve & Associates, Inc.		Concrete Engineering, LLC		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
NO.	Item	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
1	Mobilization & Bonds	LS	1	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$22,675.00	\$22,675.00	\$7,310.00	\$7,310.00
2	Construction Staking	LS	1	\$11,744.00	\$11,744.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,150.00	\$7,150.00
4	Removal of Improvements	LS	1	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$11,900.00	\$11,900.00	\$14,295.00	\$14,295.00
5	Excavation & Embankment	LS	1	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,275.00	\$25,275.00
6	6" Concrete Pavement Repair	SY	2100	\$54.70	\$114,870.00	\$87.00	\$182,700.00	\$92.55	\$194,355.00
7	Concrete Curb Repair	LF	150	\$28.00	\$4,200.00	\$70.00	\$10,500.00	\$37.55	\$5,632.50
8	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Subgrade	SY	500	\$16.24	\$8,120.00	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$26.45	\$13,225.00
9	6" Concrete Pavement Driveway	SY	100	\$33.00	\$3,300.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$104.50	\$10,450.00
10	48" Ultra Flo CSP 14 GA. Polymeric Coated (or approved equal)	LF	219	\$74.50	\$16,315.50	\$88.00	\$19,272.00	\$106.00	\$23,214.00
11	48" CMP 12 GA. Zinc & Polymeric Coated	LF	173	\$86.65	\$14,990.45	\$105.00	\$18,165.00	\$154.95	\$26,806.35
12	53"x41" Arch Ultra Flo 14 GA. Polymeric Coated (or approved equal)	LF	163	\$77.60	\$12,648.80	\$82.00	\$13,366.00	\$148.00	\$24,124.00
13	54" Ultra Flo 14 GA. Polymeric Coated (or approved equal)	LF	153	\$80.85	\$12,370.05	\$108.00	\$16,524.00	\$145.45	\$22,253.85
14	54" Ultra Flo 14 GA. Polymeric Coated Mitred End Pipe (or approved equal)	EA	1	\$907.50	\$907.50	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,055.00	\$1,055.00
15	Fill Existing Pipe to remain with sand	LS	1	\$2,870.00	\$2,870.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$10,035.00	\$10,035.00
16	Type M Inlet #1 10'x3'x6'	EA	1	\$3,185.00	\$3,185.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,795.00	\$4,795.00
17	Type M Inlet #2 6'x3'x8'	EA	1	\$2,931.00	\$2,931.00	\$4,690.00	\$4,690.00	\$4,480.00	\$4,480.00
18	Side Open Inlet #3 with concrete apron 6'x3'x6'	EA	1	\$2,931.00	\$2,931.00	\$3,730.00	\$3,730.00	\$4,590.00	\$4,590.00
19	Type M Inlet #4 10'x3'x5.4'	EA	1	\$3,074.00	\$3,074.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$4,655.00	\$4,655.00
20	Type M Inlet #5 8'x3'x6.1'	EA	1	\$3,136.00	\$3,136.00	\$4,140.00	\$4,140.00	\$4,735.00	\$4,735.00

BID TABULATION

45-29JUN06 LAKE OF THE WOODS PAVEMENT & DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS-PHASE II

BASE BID-PART I				Steve & Associates, Inc.		Concrete Engineering, LLC		APAC-Missouri, Inc.	
NO.	Item	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
21	Type M Inlet #6 10'x3'x7'	EA	1	\$3,394.00	\$3,394.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,055.00	\$5,055.00
22	Type M Inlet #7 10'x3'x7.7'	EA	1	\$3,507.00	\$3,507.00	\$5,320.00	\$5,320.00	\$5,195.00	\$5,195.00
23	Type 2 Rip-Rap Blanket	CY	74	\$35.00	\$2,590.00	\$45.00	\$3,330.00	\$136.00	\$10,064.00
24	Fertilize, Yard Mix Seed, Mulch & Site Restoration	LS	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$7,245.00	\$7,245.00
25	Erosion Control Blanket	SY	120	\$1.75	\$210.00	\$4.00	\$480.00	\$16.10	\$1,932.00
26	Erosion Control Barrier	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$17,625.00	\$17,625.00
BASE BID PART I TOTAL					\$333,494.30		\$392,192.00		\$463,751.70
BASE BID-PART 2									
27	Mobilization & Bonds	LS	1	\$2,347.00	\$2,347.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$6,845.00	\$6,845.00
28	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
29	12" PVC SDR 35 Casing Pipe	LF	20	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$72.00	\$1,440.00	\$75.40	\$1,508.00
30	12" Split Steel Casing Pipe	LF	60	\$58.00	\$3,480.00	\$135.00	\$8,100.00	\$75.35	\$4,521.00
31	6" PVC Restrained Joint Water Line	LF	60	\$30.20	\$1,812.00	\$38.00	\$2,280.00	\$72.70	\$4,362.00
32	6" Bend with Thrust Block	EA	4	\$392.60	\$1,570.40	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00
33	Concrete Thrust Collar	EA	2	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$140.00	\$280.00	\$1,070.00	\$2,140.00
34	Fertilize, Yard Mix Seed & Mulch	LS	1	\$542.00	\$542.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
BASE BID PART 2 TOTAL					\$12,551.40		\$14,400.00		\$26,576.00
TOTAL BID (PART 1 + PART 2)					\$346,045.70		\$406,592.00		\$490,327.70
Addendum Acknowledgment Included?				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Statement of Bidder's Qualifications?				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Anti-Collusion Statement?				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Signature & Identity of Bidder?				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder's Acknowledgment?				Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bid Bond?				Yes		Yes		Yes	